



|                |                  |                   |                      |  |
|----------------|------------------|-------------------|----------------------|--|
| Brand          | Description      |                   |                      |  |
| Extra          | Extra Black Mint |                   |                      |  |
| Net Content    | Functional name  | Regulated Name    | Sales Units per Pack |  |
| 21 Piece       | Gum              | Black Mint 21 st  | 30                   |  |
| GTIN           | Identification   | Country of origin | Packaging            |  |
| 04009900547970 | 461185           | Poland            | Wrapper (WRP)        |  |
| Shelf life     | Total lifespan   | Opened lifespan   |                      |  |
| 112 Days       | 455 Days         | –                 |                      |  |

### Ingredients

sötningsmedel/søtstoffer/sødestoffer (sorbitol, isomalt,mannitol, aspartam, acesulfamkalium), tuggummibas/tyggegummibase, ytbehandlingsmedel/overflatebehandlingsmiddel/overfladebehandli ngsmiddel (E170i), aromämnen/aromaer/aromastoffer, förtjockningsmedel/fortykningsmiddel (E414), emulgeringsmedel/emulgator (soja-/soya-/sojalecitin), ytbehandlingsmedel/overflatebehandlingsmiddel/overfladebehandli ngsmiddel(E903), antioxidationsmedel/antioksidant/antioxidant (E320), färgämnen/fargestoffer/farvestoffer(E141, E133)

### Usage

–

### Storage

–

Temperature

MIN: – MAX: –

### Allergens

|                        |                         |                      |                          |                                   |                     |                       |
|------------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|
| Gluten<br>Free from    | Crustacean<br>Free from | Egg<br>Free from     | Fish<br>Free from        | Peanuts<br>Free from              | Soybean<br>Contains | Milk<br>Free from     |
| Tree Nuts<br>Free from | Celery<br>Free from     | Mustard<br>Free from | Sesame Seed<br>Free from | Dioxide and Sulphite<br>Free from | Lupine<br>Free from | Molluscs<br>Free from |

### Nutrients

Serving size

10 Piece

|                        |                                       |
|------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Energy                 | 156 Kilocalorie (international table) |
| Fat                    | 0 Gram                                |
| Of which saturated fat | 0 Gram                                |
| Carbohydrate           | 62 Gram                               |
| Of which sugars        | 0 Gram                                |
| Protein                | 0 Gram                                |
| Salt equivalent        | 0.04 Gram                             |
| Polyols, tot. (mg)     | 62 Gram                               |

### Contact

–

### Packaging Marks

–

### Preparation Serving

Kræver ingen tilberedning